
Activity Sign-up Sheet Activity: _________________________

Contact: ___________ Phone: _________

Instructor: ________________________

Date(s) of Event: ___________________

Time: ___________________________

Fee: ____________________________

Location: _________________________

Program money coded to: ______________

Name (Please Print) Member # Day Phone How Paid Amount Paid Date Paid Staff
Initials

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Open to ❏ Members
❏ Nonmembers

Age Limit __________
Limited to _________ participants

FFrroonntt DDeesskk:: Keep one receipt and give the other
one to the participant. Their receipt is their pass 
to the event.


